Lista de Classificagdao das Vagas Remanescentes

Curso: Edificagdes

Nomes

Ana Luiza de Rolim de Macedo Melo Brandao
Alessndro Luiz Breschi

Michel Allan

Alan Willy Perpentino do Santos
Alex Correia da Silva

Bruno Moreira

Rayanny Caroline Soares Domingues
Miller Teixeira Costa

Matheus Elias Pereira da Cruz

Sofia Kaiser Sant'Ana de Jesus
Rayssa Soares dos Santos

Erick Pinheiro dos Santos

Albenir Macena dos Santos

Maiara Nascimento de Lucena

José Estevam Molnr

Turno: Noite

Pontuagao
25
23
22
21
21
19
19
16
16
14
14
12
11
11
11

Classificagao

1° Covocado
2° Covocado
3° Covocado
4° Covocado
5° Covocado
6° Covocado
7° Covocado
g°
9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

Curso: EdificacOes

Nomes
Jodo Antonio Oliveira Nascimento

Turno: Tarde

Pontuagao
20

Classificagao
1° Convocado

Curso: Administracao

Nomes

Fernanda Gaspar

Joyce Maria do Espirito Santo
Beatriz Maria de Jesus Gabriel

Turno: Tarde

Pontuagao
17
16
15

Classificagao
1° Convocado
2° Convocado
3° Convocado

Curso: Meio Ambiente

Nomes

Tatiane Moreira Santos
Welsimer Fernandes Reis Junior
Sandra Regina de Sa

Laura dos Santos Irineu

Nathan Ferreira da Silva

Jodo Victor Paludo

lan Caccin D'Angelo

Ashley Caccin D'Angelo

Turno: Tarde

Pontuagao
20
19
18
14
13
11
10
9

Classificagao
1° Convocado
2° Convocado
3° Convocado
4° Convocado
5° Convocado
6°
70
g°




